INCQS

COSMETICOS
AMOSTRAS ANALISADAS
2017 2018 2019 2020
11 6 3 126 |

DISTRIBU!(}AO POR RESULTADO
ANALITICO CONCLUSIVO

Ano/
Requerente

Satisfatoria

Insatisfa

toria

2017

27%

73%

2018

80%

20%

2019

100%

0%

2020

41%

59%

DISTRIBUICAO POR MODALIDADE/RESULTADO ANALITICO CONCLUSIVO

. Fiscal Orientacao Especial
Ano/Modalidade/Resultado SAT INSAT SAT INSAT SAT INSAT
2017 22% 78% 50% 50% - -
2018 100% - 100% - 100% -
2019 100% - 100% - - -
2020 48% 52% 18% 82% 50% 50%




